STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 11-03-2019

EDD Stock (all .
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WAREHOUSE CODE WAREHOUSE ADDRESS COMMODITY CODE|  LOCATION NAME pacity ! . ! In Process i rejectionof | "
(in Mt.) MT) + Non NCDEX- Qty.(in MT) Available
N the goods
Chana (in MT)
SAWGSTCORAKO /O M/s. GST CORPORATION GAT NO. 212, SURVEY NO. AKOLA DESIUNPWHOLERAWC J052 s0.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 1992326
101/1A, AT.POST, KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST. AKOLA HANA
SAWASOMAKO /O ASHWIN OIL MILL GAT NO.47,MOUJE AKOLA COTTONSEEDOILCAKEA s00 289,85 0.00 0.00 0.00 10420
LAKHMAPUR, TALUKAAKOT, DISTRICT-AKOLA KL
SAWGSTCORAKO €/0 M/s. GST CORPORATION GAT NO. 212, SURVEY NO. AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2052 1611.05 0.00 30.47 0.00 410475
101/1A, AT.POST, KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST. AKOLA
C/O M/S HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE GODOWN NO 3 &4,
SAWHAREKRISHWHAKO SURVEY NO. 33/1,GAT NO 102, AT VILLAGE AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 2500 2355.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 144.310
KUMBHARI, TALUK-DISTRICT AKOLA
/O JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN NO.1 &2, COTTONSEEDOILCAKEA
SAWJAIWARECORAKO SURVEY NO.45/3,MANGRULPIR ROAD, AKOLA @ 1386.55 0.00 99.91 0.00
BARSHITAKLI, DISTRICT-AKOLA
6840 4150.118
/O JAI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION GODOWN NO.1 &2,
SAWJAIWARECORAKO SURVEY NO.45/3,MANGRULPIR ROAD, AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 1142.73 0.00 60.70 0.00
BARSHITAKLI, DISTRICT-AKOLA
/O M/S MAHARAJA WAREHOUSE. GODOWN NO. 1 & 7, AT
DESIUNPWHOLERAWC
SAWMHARAJWHAKO | GUT NO. 102, MAUJE WARKHED, TQ SHEGAON, DISTRICT AKOLA HANA 0.00 9.08 0.00 0.00
BULDANA,AKOLA
1700 29.749
/O M/S MAHARAJA WAREHOUSE. GODOWN NO. 1 & 7, AT Quality not
SAWMHARAJWHAKO | GUT NO. 102, MAUJE WARKHED, TQ SHEGAON, DISTRICT AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 1446.96 0.00 122.20 9112 Fit as per
BULDANA,AKOLA Parameters
SAWPJVIHEAKO €/0 POOIA VIKRAM HEDA SURVEY NO.72/1,GODOWN NO.1 AKOLA SOYBEANNEW 1963 0.00 338.73 0.00 0.00 1624.272
&2,GUT NO.251,AT MOUJE KUMBHARI,DISTRICT-AKOLA
/O M/S.SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
SAWSHRGANESHWHAKO GODOWN NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY NO.157/2,KHANAPUR AKOLA COTTONSEEDOILCAKEA 1100 1085.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 10176
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYAT-JALGAON KL
NAHATE, TALUKA-AKOLA, DISTRICT-AKOLA
SWCMLRAMABAINAAKG | /0 RAMABAI NANDLAL AGRAWAL, PLOT NO. 3,4, 5, AKOLA COTTONSEEDOILCAKEA 1250 123872 0.00 0.00 0.00 11283
SURVEY NO. 157/1, AT. KHANPUR, TRIMBAKPUR, AKOT KL
sawsiNGHAGsERBkN | /O SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, GANGANAGAR BIKANER GUARGUMS 513.87 10.01 0.00 0.00
ROAD,NEAR KHARA,BIKANER
3450 2777.295
sawsinGHAGsERBkN | /O SINGHANIA AGRO SERVICES 17 TH KM, GANGANAGAR BIKANER GUARSEED10 148.82 0.00 0.00 0.00
ROAD,NEAR KHARA, BIKANER
sawsTAROWNBKN | KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 8 172/27 CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE- BIKANER GUARGUMS 100 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 99.002
HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-BIKANER
/O KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY NO 163, PAIKI
SAWKRIMULPLDES | 1,GODOWN NO. 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM GAUSHALA, AT DEESA CASTORSEEDSMT 2292.25 0.00 0.00 0.00
RAMUN, TALUKA DEESA, DISTRICT BANASKANTHA, DEESA
2400 87.738
/O KRISHNA MULTIPLEX PVT LTD SURVEY NO 163, PAIKI
SAWKRIMULPLDES | 1,GODOWN NO. 5 & 6, OPPOSITE RAJARAM GAUSHALA, AT DEESA GUARSEED10 0.00 20.01 0.00 0.00
RAMUN,TALUKA DEESA, DISTRICT BANASKANTHA, DEESA
/O ANAND WAREHOUSE-1 SURVEY NO 58/1/2, GODOWN
SAWANANDWHIGON | NO 1, KUCHIVADAD, AHMEDABAD NATIONAL HIGHWAY, GONDAL CORIANDERNEW 4500 0.00 98.75 0.00 0.00 4401.250
RAJKOT, GONDAL
/O RUCHI ENTERPRISE,GODOWN NO. 12 & 13,VRAJ 2
SAWRUCHIENTGON | 'NDUSTRIALAREA, PART B, PLOT NO 12 13, SURVEY NO 11, GONDAL CORIANDERNEW 1340 0.00 49.68 0.00 0.00 1290.325
PAIKY 4, AT GUNDALA, TALUKA GONDAL,DISTRICT
RAIKOT,GONDAL
C/O SHREEJEE WAREHOUSE PLOT NO. 3,4 & 5, HK Quality not
uality
INDUSTRIAL ZONE, SATADA ROAD, OPP KUVADAVA GIDC, -
SAWSHREEJIWHGON GONDAL 1770 0.00 189.18 0.00 79.56 1501.262
AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY, VILLAGE-KUCHIYADAD, DISTRICT CORIANDERNEW P:':a:e"t:s
RAJKOT, GONDAL
/O GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION, KHASRA
SAWGOYAGWAREIDH | NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL JODHPUR GUARGUMS 2218.48 0.00 0.00 0.00
LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN
3000 443.936
/O GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING CORPORATION, KHASRA
SAWGOYAGWAREIDH | NO 25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL JODHPUR GUARSEED10 337.56 0.00 0.00 0.00
LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN
SAWSHESOLWARIDH €/O SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6, JODHPUR GUARGUMS 1005.17 0.00 0.00 0.00
VILLAGE SALAWAS, DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR
2100 666.464
SAWSHESOLWARIDH €/O SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE KHASRA NO 25/6, JODHPUR GUARSEED10 42837 0.00 0.00 0.00

VILLAGE SALAWAS,DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR




SAWRAJAMRPATKAD

C/O RAJESHKUMAR AMRATLAL PATEL,OLD SURVEY NO 254
AND NEW SURVEY NO. 922,GODOWN NO.1 AND 2,AT
VILLAGE SARSAV,KADI NANDASAN ROAD,TALUKA
KADI,DISTRICT MEHSANA, KADI

KADI

CASTORSEED5MT

SAWRAJAMRPATKAD

C/O RAJESHKUMAR AMRATLAL PATEL,OLD SURVEY NO 254
AND NEW SURVEY NO. 922,GODOWN NO.1 AND 2,AT
VILLAGE SARSAV,KADI NANDASAN ROAD,TALUKA
KADI,DISTRICT MEHSANA, KADI

COTTONSEEDOILCAKEA
KL

5510

524.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

3467.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

1517.613

SAWBHAJYDAKOT

C/O BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS LTD G 142-147 & E 148-
152, GODOWN NO. 2, AGRO FOOD PARK, RANPUR, DISTRICT
KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

5430

477.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

4952.955

SAWKHAKOT

C/O GODOWN NO.1 & 3,KHASRA NO.359 & 360,VILLAGE-
DAHRA, TEHSIL-LADPURA, DISTRICT-KOTA

KOTA

CORIANDERNEW

SAWKHAKOT

C/O GODOWN NO.1 & 3,KHASRA NO.359 & 360,VILLAGE-
DAHRA, TEHSIL-LADPURA, DISTRICT-KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

7600

0.00

149.45

0.00

0.00

947.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

6502.953

SAWRKINDUSTRIKOT

C/O R K INDUSTRIES. F 35, KUBER INDUSTRIAL
AREA,RANPUR, DISTRICT KOTA, KOTA

KOTA

SOYBEANNEW

800

298.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

501.954

SAWMUNDADAWHLTR

C/0 MUNDADA WAREHOUSE,249 KALLAM
ROAD,BHUISAMUDRAGA, TQ LATUR,PIN CODE -
413512, MAHARASHTRA

LATUR

SOYBEANNEW

2500

110.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

2389.769

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA NO
502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA,
DISTRICT-BIKANER, NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUMS

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA NO
502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA,
DISTRICT-BIKANER, NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARSEED10

2090

1513.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

546.370

SAWBAGCERPLNKH

C/O BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD,GODOWN NO 1&
5,KHASARA NO 502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE-
BIKASAR,BIKANER,NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUMS

4875

2261.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

2613.502

SAWIJALIWAREPTN

C/O JALIYAN WAREHOUSING 2,R S N 647/P,GODOWN NO
1,2,3,4,6,13,14,15,17,18,19,25,26,31,39,40,43,44,45,47,64,67,
75,76,79,89,90 VAGHEL ROAD,HARIJ,DIST-PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED5MT

1890

623.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

1266.415

SAWJALIYANWAREPTN

GODOWN NO.101,103,105,
109,110,111,112,113,133,135,138,145,146,152,156,157,158,1
59,161,162,163,165,166,167,168,169,170,173,175,177,181,19

4,195,196,197,198,199,200,204,205 VAGHEL ROAD,HARIJ,
DIST-PATAN.

PATAN

CASTORSEED5MT

2820

947.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

1872.150

SAWIJALIYANWHPTN

C/O JALIYAN WAREHOUSING 3GODOWN NO 88,89,92,98 &
99,VAGHEL ROAD, HARUJ,DISTRICT PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED5MT

2750

505.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

2244.845

SAWKANTABRPPTN

€/0 KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI PATEL,R S N 630,GODOWN
NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA, TA-VISNAGAR, DISTRICT-
MEHSANA,PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED5MT

5350

3920.81

0.00

374.82

10.20

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

1044.174

SAWMITFARTHAPTN

GODOWN,NO.212,214,1-5,209,VAGHEL ROAD,HARIJ, PATAN
PIN CODE-384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEED5MT

4640

2480.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

2159.565

SAWPARAGRINPAPTN

C/O PARTH AGRO INDISTRIAL PARK,SURVEY NO
514,GODOWN NO 19,AT KAMLI,TALUKA UNJHA,DISTRICT
MEHSANA,PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEED5MT

970

715.01

0.00

30.14

10.13

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

214.730

SAWSTARAGRSHU

M/S. STAR AGRIINFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD GODOWN NO.1,
50-51,0PP ADHANI WILLMAR, VILLAGE-GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-
SHAJAPUR

SHUJALPUR

SOYBEANNEW

7200

6453.80

0.00

0.00

29.55

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

716.655

SAWAGRISTARLVID

C/O AGRISTAR LOGISTIC SOLUTION LLP,SURVEY NO
216/1/3,VILLAGE JIVAJIPUR,PH NO 59,VIDHISHA

VIDISHA

SOYBEANNEW

2000

1976.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.426

SAWSTOWVID

KHASRA NO.338&340 VILLAGE-DHATURIA
HAVELI, TEHSILVIDISHA, DISTRICT-VIDISHA

VIDISHA

SOYBEANNEW

5500

4722.30

0.00

0.00

50.27

Quality not
Fit as per

727.431

Grand Total

49737.54

866.77

718.23

270.82

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




